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Country First Name Last Name Email Address Secondary Contact Information
Switzerland Dominik Cordier, MD dcordier@uhbs.ch
Italy Francesco DiMeco, MD fdimeco1@jhmi.edu
Egypt Hossam El Huseiny, MD, PhD hosselhuseiny@yahoo.com
Scotland Muftah Sam Eljamel, MD m.s.eljamel@dundee.ac.uk
India Atuel Goel, MD atulgoel62@hotmail.com
France Florence F. LeFranc, MD, PhD florence.lefranc@erasme.ulb.ac.be
England Nitin Mukerji, MD mukerji@rcsed.ac.uk nitinmukerji@hotmail.com
Nigeria Okezie Obasi Kanu, MD drkanu@gmail.com
Argentina Alejandra Teresa Rabadan, MD alejandrarabadan@speedy.com.ar
EANS Zvi Ram, MD zviram@tasmc.health.gov.il
Australia Charles Teo, MD charlie@neuroendoscopy.info Cell 614-1-042-7246
Turkey Ugur Ture, MD drture@yahoo.com
Central America Jose Valerio-Pascua, MD valerij@ccf.org
China Yonggang Wang, MD, PhD wangyonggang18116@yahoo.com.cn
Germany Manfred Westphal, MD, PhD westphal@uke.uni-hamburg.de
Japan Fumio Yamaguchi, MD, PhD fyamaguc@nms.ac.jp Cell 206-393-7605
Moldova Grigore Zapuhlih, MD professorzapuhlih@arax.md


